
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

66 

71 

44 

95 

782 

6 

37 

44A 

11 

88 

78 

12 

1 

10 

38 

3 

22 

Name 

Tim Brown 

Wade Carter 

Ernie Spada 

Erik Dolson 

Doug Yip 

David Schroeder 

Curt Kallberg 

Sam Moses 

Norm Daniels 

Jeff Mincheff 

Steve Thayer 

David Barton 

Tony Parella 

Mike Woolsey 

Gunter Pichler 

Ken Sutherland 

Arnie Loyning 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT2 

6AP 

10GT1 

12GTU 

6AP 

10GT2 

6TA 

6AP 

12GTO 

12GTO 

6AP 

6AS 

6BP 

6AP 

65GT 

Best Tm 

1:17.350 

1:16.634 

1:23.374 

1:23.936 

1:24.419 

1:23.746 

1:25.098 

1:25.895 

1:26.610 

1:27.077 

1:28.431 

1:28.430 

1:26.125 

1:28.774 

1:33.508 

1:21.773 

1:30.004 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Year 

2010 

2004 

1999 

1969 

1979 

1970 

1967 

1982 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1988 

1965 

1970 

1964 

1968 

1965 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 996 RSR 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT1 

Porsche 914/6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette C3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Fastback 

Jaguar E Type 

Ford Mustang 

Lotus Ela  26-R 

Engine 

6200cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

427cid 

358cid 

2500cc 

427cid 

358cid 

302cid 

454cid 

3000cc 

3164cc 

427cid 

302cid 

4200cc 

427cid 

1730twp 

Hometown 

Vancouver BC 

Woodenville WA 

Lake Oswego OR 

Sisters OR 

North Vancouver BC 

Portland OR 

Madras OR 

White Salmon WA 

Vancouver WA 

La Center WA 

Vancover WA 

Ridgefield WA 

Southlake TX 

Ridgefield WA 

West Vancouver BC 

Sherwood OR 

Portland OR 
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Margin of Victory 

0.716 

Avg. Speed 

87.879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.634 

Best Speed 

92.873 

Best Lap by 

71 - Wade Carter 

PORTLAND VINTAGE RACING FESTIVAL 

Group 6 10 12 

Group 6 10 12 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 13:23:22 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/10/2016 13:15 


